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EVENT 151 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Girls 11/12 Yrs 400m IM             
Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Anna Ashcroft 12 Co Leeds   5:23.75   556  
 50m    33.77 100m  1:12.76 150m  1:54.08 200m  2:34.47 250m  3:21.93 300m  4:09.18 350m  4:46.71 400m  5:23.75 

    33.77    38.99    41.32    40.39    47.46    47.25    37.53    37.04 

2. Phoebe Cooper 11 Co Sheffield   5:31.23   520  
 50m    35.09 100m  1:16.73 150m  1:58.40 200m  2:40.25 250m  3:24.00 300m  4:13.40 350m  4:52.84 400m  5:31.23 

    35.09    41.64    41.67    41.85    43.75    49.40    39.44    38.39 

3. Niamh Savory 11 Tynemouth   5:32.89   512  
 50m    34.97 100m  1:17.74 150m  2:01.90 200m  2:44.44 250m  3:30.78 300m  4:17.83 350m  4:56.25 400m  5:32.89 

    34.97    42.77    44.16    42.54    46.34    47.05    38.42    36.64 

4. Nell Williams 12 Co Leeds   5:33.17   510  
 50m    35.48 100m  1:17.58 150m  2:00.50 200m  2:42.93 250m  3:30.95 300m  4:18.54 350m  4:56.79 400m  5:33.17 

    35.48    42.10    42.92    42.43    48.02    47.59    38.25    36.38 

5. Mischa Comrie 12 Co Leeds   5:43.38   466  
 50m    36.97 100m  1:18.73 150m  2:03.06 200m  2:46.62 250m  3:34.26 300m  4:23.36 350m  5:04.00 400m  5:43.38 

    36.97    41.76    44.33    43.56    47.64    49.10    40.64    39.38 

6. Hannah Smith 11 Co Leeds   5:46.09   455  
 50m    37.64 100m  1:18.41 150m  2:03.56 200m  2:46.73 250m  3:39.23 300m  4:30.10 350m  5:10.11 400m  5:46.09 

    37.64    40.77    45.15    43.17    52.50    50.87    40.01    35.98 

7. Kate Kennedy 12 Morpeth   5:46.30   455  
 50m    36.80 100m  1:21.07 150m  2:06.76 200m  2:50.69 250m  3:40.03 300m  4:30.37 350m  5:09.59 400m  5:46.30 

    36.80    44.27    45.69    43.93    49.34    50.34    39.22    36.71 

8. Sedona Reed 12 Co Leeds   5:46.62   453  
 50m    37.23 100m  1:21.69 150m  2:04.61 200m  2:46.60 250m  3:39.61 300m  4:31.18 350m  5:10.06 400m  5:46.62 

    37.23    44.46    42.92    41.99    53.01    51.57    38.88    36.56 

9. Emma Price 11 Sedgefield   5:48.65   445  
 50m    36.17 100m  1:19.67 150m  2:04.16 200m  2:48.60 250m  3:38.51 300m  4:29.16 350m  5:09.85 400m  5:48.65 

    36.17    43.50    44.49    44.44    49.91    50.65    40.69    38.80 

10. Anna Finlay 12 Gates &Whick   5:56.45   417  
 50m    37.72 100m  1:24.24 150m  2:09.38 200m  2:56.76 250m  3:44.71 300m  4:34.26 350m  5:15.72 400m  5:56.45 

    37.72    46.52    45.14    47.38    47.95    49.55    41.46    40.73 

 

EVENT 152 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Girls 13 Yrs 400m IM                
Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Libby Freeman 13 Morpeth   5:12.23   620  
 50m    32.80 100m  1:11.73 150m  1:50.80 200m  2:28.47 250m  3:13.86 300m  4:00.49 350m  4:36.44 400m  5:12.23 

    32.80    38.93    39.07    37.67    45.39    46.63    35.95    35.79 

2. Isla Williams 13 Co Leeds   5:15.58   601  
 50m    33.74 100m  1:12.03 150m  1:52.96 200m  2:33.11 250m  3:18.70 300m  4:04.77 350m  4:40.59 400m  5:15.58 

    33.74    38.29    40.93    40.15    45.59    46.07    35.82    34.99 

3. Holly Macdonald 13 Co Leeds   5:17.65   589  
 50m    33.91 100m  1:15.46 150m  1:55.54 200m  2:34.74 250m  3:19.70 300m  4:03.90 350m  4:41.41 400m  5:17.65 

    33.91    41.55    40.08    39.20    44.96    44.20    37.51    36.24 

4. Martha Callaghan 13 Co Leeds   5:18.24   586  
 50m    34.28 100m  1:13.47 150m  1:54.70 200m  2:34.98 250m  3:21.77 300m  4:07.50 350m  4:43.90 400m  5:18.24 

    34.28    39.19    41.23    40.28    46.79    45.73    36.40    34.34 

5. Sasha Long 13 Co Leeds   5:18.44   585  
 50m    33.02 100m  1:11.70 150m  1:52.89 200m  2:33.13 250m  3:19.74 300m  4:06.27 350m  4:43.33 400m  5:18.44 

    33.02    38.68    41.19    40.24    46.61    46.53    37.06    35.11 

6. Megan Sharp 13 Co Leeds   5:18.56   584  
 50m    34.32 100m  1:12.01 150m  1:53.23 200m  2:36.11 250m  3:21.91 300m  4:08.83 350m  4:44.40 400m  5:18.56 

    34.32    37.69    41.22    42.88    45.80    46.92    35.57    34.16 

7. Olivia Martin 13 Scunthorpe A   5:20.79   572  
 50m    32.92 100m  1:11.36 150m  1:51.69 200m  2:32.19 250m  3:20.36 300m  4:07.59 350m  4:44.98 400m  5:20.79 

    32.92    38.44    40.33    40.50    48.17    47.23    37.39    35.81 

8. Iona Logan 13 Co Leeds   5:21.47   568  
 50m    33.29 100m  1:11.24 150m  1:54.21 200m  2:34.74 250m  3:21.76 300m  4:09.08 350m  4:46.37 400m  5:21.47 

    33.29    37.95    42.97    40.53    47.02    47.32    37.29    35.10 

9. Ashleigh Baillie 13 Co Sheffield   5:22.19   565  
 50m    32.48 100m  1:12.17 150m  1:53.30 200m  2:34.10 250m  3:21.98 300m  4:10.50 350m  4:46.58 400m  5:22.19 

    32.48    39.69    41.13    40.80    47.88    48.52    36.08    35.61 

10. Olivia Hidayat 13 Co Leeds   5:28.65   532  
 50m    34.67 100m  1:16.11 150m  1:58.89 200m  2:40.21 250m  3:25.98 300m  4:11.60 350m  4:51.86 400m  5:28.65 

    34.67    41.44    42.78    41.32    45.77    45.62    40.26    36.79 
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EVENT 153 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Girls 14 Yrs 400m IM                
Full Results 

Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Lara Thomson 14 Co Leeds   5:05.07   665  
 50m    32.76 100m  1:10.41 150m  1:50.38 200m  2:28.90 250m  3:12.18 300m  3:55.38 350m  4:31.00 400m  5:05.07 

    32.76    37.65    39.97    38.52    43.28    43.20    35.62    34.07 

2. Leah Schlosshan 14 Co Leeds   5:10.26   632  
 50m    32.63 100m  1:11.29 150m  1:51.85 200m  2:31.27 250m  3:15.37 300m  3:59.14 350m  4:35.50 400m  5:10.26 

    32.63    38.66    40.56    39.42    44.10    43.77    36.36    34.76 

3. Madison Johnson 14 Donc Dartes   5:13.03   616  
 50m    32.76 100m  1:11.02 150m  1:51.42 200m  2:31.73 250m  3:16.46 300m  4:01.77 350m  4:38.16 400m  5:13.03 

    32.76    38.26    40.40    40.31    44.73    45.31    36.39    34.87 

4. Annabelle Wilkinson 14 Co Sheffield   5:16.35   596  
 50m    31.59 100m  1:08.40 150m  1:48.58 200m  2:27.48 250m  3:13.62 300m  4:01.37 350m  4:38.85 400m  5:16.35 

    31.59    36.81    40.18    38.90    46.14    47.75    37.48    37.50 

5. Sienna Ho-Shing 14 Co Leeds   5:19.20   581  
 50m    34.05 100m  1:13.95 150m  1:55.78 200m  2:37.11 250m  3:21.70 300m  4:06.27 350m  4:43.26 400m  5:19.20 

    34.05    39.90    41.83    41.33    44.59    44.57    36.99    35.94 

6. Freya Johnson 14 Co Leeds   5:20.84   572  
 50m    33.65 100m  1:11.58 150m  1:53.60 200m  2:34.49 250m  3:20.79 300m  4:07.73 350m  4:44.91 400m  5:20.84 

    33.65    37.93    42.02    40.89    46.30    46.94    37.18    35.93 

7. Niamh Carroll 14 Co Leeds   5:25.33   548  
 50m    34.65 100m  1:15.24 150m  1:56.76 200m  2:38.43 250m  3:24.82 300m  4:12.96 350m  4:49.47 400m  5:25.33 

    34.65    40.59    41.52    41.67    46.39    48.14    36.51    35.86 

8. Jenna Dougal 14 Derwentside   5:31.61   518  
 50m    34.03 100m  1:15.93 150m  1:59.44 200m  2:42.71 250m  3:28.38 300m  4:14.66 350m  4:53.88 400m  5:31.61 

    34.03    41.90    43.51    43.27    45.67    46.28    39.22    37.73 

9. Jasmine Campbell 14 Newcastle   5:31.63   518  
 50m    35.11 100m  1:16.05 150m  1:59.15 200m  2:41.20 250m  3:28.88 300m  4:17.05 350m  4:55.03 400m  5:31.63 

    35.11    40.94    43.10    42.05    47.68    48.17    37.98    36.60 

10. Agatha Scott 14 Harrogate   5:39.32   483  
 50m    33.27 100m  1:14.25 150m  1:59.29 200m  2:43.75 250m  3:32.00 300m  4:22.72 350m  5:01.14 400m  5:39.32 

    33.27    40.98    45.04    44.46    48.25    50.72    38.42    38.18 

 

EVENT 154 FINAL OF EVENT 103 Boys 11/12 Yrs 200m Butterfly       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Charles Simpson 12 Chester Le S   2:33.23   385     34.07  1:13.38  1:54.03 
2. Luke Gilliver 12 Donc Dartes   2:34.80   373     32.72  1:10.95  1:52.22 
3. Kourosh Khodakhah 12 Co Leeds   2:36.92   358     34.07  1:14.77  1:55.65 
4. Oliver Whittleston 12 Co Leeds   2:37.51   354     33.99  1:13.90  1:56.39 
5. William Gowler 12 AFSHartlepol   2:45.26   307     35.18  1:16.55  2:00.56 
6. Jamie Beach 11 Tynemouth   2:45.46   306     36.06  1:17.39  2:01.47 
7. Theodore Rosenberg 12 Co Leeds   2:50.55   279     36.77  1:19.90  2:05.28 
8. Oliver Smith 11 Middlesboro   2:53.16   267     38.09  1:21.85  2:07.25 
9. Jack Moczarski 12 Grimsby AST   2:53.52   265     37.32  1:20.45  2:07.77 
  Joseph Levison 12 Co Leeds  DQ               
 

EVENT 155 FINAL OF EVENT 103 Boys 13 Yrs 200m Butterfly          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Thomas McDermott 13 Middlesboro   2:23.12   472     32.40  1:10.20  1:46.52 
2. Thomas Maskell 13 Derwentside   2:25.32   451     32.05  1:08.42  1:45.86 
3. Toby Clausen 13 KingstonHull   2:27.83   429     32.42  1:10.39  1:49.10 
4. William Morris 13 Middlesboro   2:32.13   393     33.39  1:12.25  1:52.16 
5. Thomas Wilkinson 13 Co Sheffield   2:33.06   386     33.18  1:11.66  1:52.92 
6. Toby Parker 13 Hartlepool   2:34.10   378     33.91  1:13.01  1:53.29 
7. Jack Jenkinson 13 Skipton   2:37.33   356     33.43  1:12.40  1:53.81 
8. Jad Idris 13 Co Leeds   2:37.55   354     35.21  1:15.97  1:57.18 
9. Tom Jobling 13 Durham City   2:46.92   298     33.37  1:13.35  1:57.86 
  Max Russell 13 Co Sheffield  DNC        
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EVENT 156 FINAL OF EVENT 103 Boys 14 Yrs 200m Butterfly          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. James Robinson 14 Co Leeds   2:21.00   494     31.32  1:07.19  1:43.46 
2. James Hodgson 14 Newcastle   2:25.91   446     32.27  1:09.77  1:48.74 
3. Cameron Green 14 Co Leeds   2:26.04   445     32.95  1:10.20  1:47.65 
4. Robbie Thompson 14 Bo Stockton   2:28.43   424     31.80  1:08.87  1:48.29 
5. Curtis Harper 14 Co Sheffield   2:29.76   412     32.59  1:10.74  1:49.58 
6. Gregor Batley 14 Alnwick Dol   2:29.78   412     32.54  1:11.24  1:50.14 
7. Henry Firth 14 Co Leeds   2:32.44   391     32.95  1:10.93  1:50.51 
8. Finley Allman 14 Co Sheffield   2:33.46   383     33.07  1:12.20  1:53.49 
9. Roman Viereckl 14 North Tyne   2:33.69   381     32.80  1:11.94  1:53.39 
10. Evan Reeves 14 Darlington   2:37.74   353     33.12  1:13.38  1:53.95 
 

 
EVENT 157 FINAL OF EVENT 104 Girls 11/12 Yrs 100m Backstroke     
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Olivia Phelan 12 Donc Dartes   1:12.61   509     36.51 
2. Anna Ashcroft 12 Co Leeds   1:13.07   500     36.29 
3. Niamh Savory 11 Tynemouth   1:14.53   471     35.97 
4. Phoebe Cooper 11 Co Sheffield   1:15.00   462     37.39 
5. Emma Wood 11 Co Leeds   1:15.27   457     37.47 
6. Faith Omoregbe 12 Gates &Whick   1:15.69   449     36.38 
7. Lucie Savage 12 Donc Dartes   1:16.10   442     36.78 
8. Sedona Reed 12 Co Leeds   1:16.40   437     37.79 
9. Ella Calverley 12 Donc Dartes   1:16.76   431     37.12 
10. Natalia Langan 11 Gates &Whick   1:17.65   416     36.76 
 

EVENT 158 FINAL OF EVENT 104 Girls 13 Yrs 100m Backstroke        
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Libby Freeman 13 Morpeth   1:05.83   683     32.56 
2. Evie Dilley 13 Middlesboro   1:06.15   674     32.42 
3. Libby Munday 13 Grimsby AST   1:08.71   601     33.49 
4. Sophie Bromley 13 Co Sheffield   1:09.93   570     33.91 
5. Chloe Ward 13 Bo Stockton   1:10.52   556     34.40 
6. Lydia Hall 13 Chester Le S   1:11.08   543     34.06 
7. Gracie Beaumont 13 Bo Kirklees   1:12.04   521     35.52 
8. Emily Hedley 13 Tynemouth   1:12.22   517     34.97 
9. Riona Sorianosos 13 Co Sund'land   1:12.36   514     34.58 
10. Mariella Bidzimou Butl 13 Derwentside   1:14.80   466     35.40 
 

EVENT 159 FINAL OF EVENT 104 Girls 14 Yrs 100m Backstroke        
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Madison Peveller 14 Derwentside   1:06.20   672     31.93 
2. Sophia Basaraba 14 Skipton   1:08.87   597     33.34 
3. Annabelle Wilkinson 14 Co Sheffield   1:09.70   576     33.79 
4. Bethan Endicott 14 Co Wakefield   1:10.06   567     33.85 
5. Isobel Hextall 14 KingstonHull   1:10.27   562     34.05 
6. Beth Hall 14 Grimsby AST   1:11.17   541     34.75 
7. Elyssa Palmer 14 Co Sund'land   1:11.68   529     34.79 
8. Charlotte Deniz 14 York City   1:11.80   527     33.94 
9. Louisa Ibberson 14 Harrogate   1:11.87   525     34.64 
10. Bethan Palfreeman 14 Middlesboro   1:13.22   497     35.20 
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EVENT 160 FINAL OF EVENT 105 Boys 11/12 Yrs 100m Breaststroke    
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. George Brooks 12 Co Leeds   1:18.75   381     37.15 
2. Oliver Dodsworth 12 Chester Le S   1:20.34   359     37.97 
3. Isaac Stabler 12 York City   1:21.95   338     38.81 
4. Reegan Peel 12 Bo Stockton   1:23.20   323     38.94 
5. Jacob Brown 12 Tadcaster   1:23.85   315     39.52 
6. Jack Kelso 12 Tynemouth   1:26.03   292     39.92 
7. Kourosh Khodakhah 12 Co Leeds   1:26.11   291     40.43 
8. Jacob Barnett 12 Co Sund'land   1:26.32   289     40.17 
9. Joseph Levison 12 Co Leeds   1:27.17   281     41.90 
10. Sean Smith 12 Harrogate   1:30.10   254     40.97 
 

EVENT 161 FINAL OF EVENT 105 Boys 13 Yrs 100m Breaststroke       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Alfie McGuire 13 Co Sund'land   1:14.80   444     33.96 
2. Jack Ridley 13 AFSHartlepol   1:15.13   439     35.28 
3. Thomas Wilkinson 13 Co Sheffield   1:16.25   419     36.22 
4. Thomas McDermott 13 Middlesboro   1:17.21   404     36.91 
5. Callum Nurse 13 Grimsby AST   1:18.73   381     36.94 
6. William Morris 13 Middlesboro   1:21.52   343     39.24 
7. Yash Gandhi 13 Scunthorpe A   1:23.36   321     40.15 
8. Finley McNicholas 13 Stocksbridge   1:23.42   320     38.49 
9. Timothy Heng 13 Bev Barracud   1:23.75   316     40.28 
10. Nathan Dulay 13 Co Leeds   1:25.29   300     39.22 
 

EVENT 162 FINAL OF EVENT 105 Boys 14 Yrs 100m Breaststroke       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Christian Ryan 14 Tynedale   1:10.87   523     33.49 
2. Thomas Bergmann 14 Sheffield C   1:14.10   457     34.92 
3. Cohen Stephenson 14 Donc Dartes   1:14.16   456     34.56 
4. Cameron Green 14 Co Leeds   1:14.75   445     34.97 
5. Jacob Davison 14 Chester Le S   1:15.15   438     35.64 
6. Ben Croft 14 Bo Kirklees   1:16.31   418     35.34 
7. Morgan Swirles 14 Derwentside   1:16.90   409     35.51 
8. Ben Swann 14 Bo Stockton   1:17.58   398     37.17 
9. Joshua Royle 14 Durham City   1:19.53   370     37.57 
10. Elliott Watkins 14 Co Leeds   1:20.82   352     37.74 
 

EVENT 163 FINAL OF EVENT 106 Girls 11/12 Yrs 200m Freestyle      
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Anna Ashcroft 12 Co Leeds   2:22.15   502     33.57  1:09.75  1:46.03 
2. Molly Baker 12 Co Sheffield   2:22.72   496     33.01  1:09.02  1:46.65 
3. Zoe Scott 12 Newcastle   2:23.10   492     32.40  1:09.31  1:46.50 
4. Emma Wood 11 Co Leeds   2:24.30   479     33.13  1:09.82  1:47.66 
5. Evangeline Stacey 12 Co Leeds   2:24.54   477     33.95  1:10.23  1:47.97 
6. Kate Kennedy 12 Morpeth   2:27.12   452     33.28  1:10.47  1:48.70 
7. Olivia Phelan 12 Donc Dartes   2:28.58   439     33.66  1:11.84  1:50.45 
8. Lucy Wood 12 Grimsby AST   2:28.72   438     33.95  1:12.69  1:51.89 
9. Emma Price 11 Sedgefield   2:30.10   426     34.35  1:12.90  1:52.12 
  Katie Blunt 11 Co Sund'land  DQ               
 

EVENT 164 FINAL OF EVENT 106 Girls 13 Yrs 200m Freestyle         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Evie Dilley 13 Middlesboro   2:11.50   634     30.68  1:04.20  1:38.42 
2. Ruby Knight 13 Bo Kirklees   2:13.35   608     30.80  1:04.62  1:39.46 
3. Pearl Lightwood 13 Middlesboro   2:15.24   583     30.68  1:05.20  1:40.56 
4. Ashleigh Baillie 13 Co Sheffield   2:15.99   573     31.23  1:05.53  1:40.67 
5. Iris Burnett 13 Scunthorpe A   2:17.32   556     32.47  1:07.65  1:42.91 
6. Iona Logan 13 Co Leeds   2:17.41   555     32.23  1:07.65  1:43.58 
7. Olivia Thom 13 York City   2:18.15   546     32.25  1:06.64  1:42.43 
8. Laura Burgess 13 Darlington   2:19.36   532     31.86  1:07.94  1:43.79 
9. Jess Widdowson 13 Co Leeds   2:19.40   532     32.42  1:08.22  1:44.33 
10. Emily Hedley 13 Tynemouth   2:20.68   517     32.24  1:07.66  1:44.40 
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EVENT 165 FINAL OF EVENT 106 Girls 14 Yrs 200m Freestyle         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Laura Hodgson 14 Newcastle   2:09.55   663     30.67  1:03.02  1:36.20 
2. Grace Conroy 14 Co Sheffield   2:10.37   650     30.17  1:03.51  1:37.51 
3. Millie Foster 14 Chester Le S   2:11.65   632     29.95  1:03.34  1:37.87 
4. Macy Yoxall 14 Bo Barnsley   2:12.90   614     31.05  1:05.07  1:39.06 
5. Mollie Fisher 14 Rotherham Mo   2:13.00   612     31.25  1:04.81  1:38.92 
6. Lara Thomson 14 Co Leeds   2:14.49   592     31.70  1:05.94  1:40.85 
7. Georgia Robertson 14 Co Sheffield   2:14.87   587     31.14  1:05.10  1:39.93 
8. Leah Schlosshan 14 Co Leeds   2:15.92   574     31.87  1:06.68  1:42.07 
9. Isobel Hextall 14 KingstonHull   2:16.45   567     31.65  1:06.22  1:41.32 
10. Freya Johnson 14 Co Leeds   2:17.85   550     32.03  1:07.38  1:42.25 
 

EVENT 166 FINAL OF EVENT 107 Boys 11/12 Yrs 50m Freestyle        
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Callum Broadhead 12 Donc Dartes     27.90   420  
2. Daniel Barrett 12 Gates &Whick     28.09   412  
3. Adam Javed 12 Sheffield C     28.69   387  
4. Gabriel Shepherd 11 Harrogate     29.16   368  
5. Samuel Smith 12 Skipton     29.30   363  
6. Luke Gilliver 12 Donc Dartes     29.60   352  
7. Finn Ripley 12 Bo Stockton     29.65   350  
8. Oliver Whittleston 12 Co Leeds     29.80   345  
9. Shay Wood 12 AFSHartlepol     30.00   338  
10. Kourosh Khodakhah 12 Co Leeds     30.72   315  
 

EVENT 167 FINAL OF EVENT 107 Boys 13 Yrs 50m Freestyle           
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Henry Cornforth 13 Whitby     27.04   462  
2. Thomas Maskell 13 Derwentside     27.11   458  
3. Alfie McGuire 13 Co Sund'land     27.55   437  
4. Jack Ridley 13 AFSHartlepol     27.63   433  
5. Jack Jenkinson 13 Skipton     27.94   419  
6. Toby Clausen 13 KingstonHull     27.99   416  
7. Logan Price 13 Stocksbridge     28.71   386  
8. Luke McGee 13 Co Sund'land     29.04   373  
9. Edward Brown 13 Alnwick Dol     29.05   372  
10. Keelan Behan 13 Skipton     29.60   352  
 

EVENT 168 FINAL OF EVENT 107 Boys 14 Yrs 50m Freestyle           
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Curtis Harper 14 Co Sheffield     26.81   474  
2. Cameron Green 14 Co Leeds     26.95   467  
3. Cohen Stephenson 14 Donc Dartes     27.19   454  
4. Duncan Barf 14 Ryedale     27.25   451  
5. Kenneth Juan 14 Co Sund'land     27.29   449  
6. Ben Croft 14 Bo Kirklees     27.39   444  
7. Harvey Pennington 14 Skipton     27.49   440  
8. George Knowles 14 Co Leeds     27.76   427  
9. Jude Suddaby 14 Grimsby AST     27.89   421  
10. Joshua Royle 14 Durham City     28.01   416  
 

EVENT 169 FINAL OF EVENT 108 Girls 11/12 Yrs 50m Breaststroke    
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Anna Finlay 12 Gates &Whick     37.66   475  
2. Katie Coventry 12 Tynemouth     37.89   467  
3. Phoebe Cooper 11 Co Sheffield     38.25   454  
4. Isobel Vasey 12 King\'f Scar     38.60   441  
5. Niamh Savory 11 Tynemouth     38.64   440  
6. Jessica Scott 12 Middlesboro     38.80   435  
7. Tatenda Tiyenga 12 Bo Stockton     39.04   427  
8. Cecilia Linton 12 Grimsby AST     39.14   423  
9. Isobel Daley 12 Middlesboro     39.49   412  
10. Gabrielle Idle-Beavers 11 Chapeltown     39.77   403  
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EVENT 170 FINAL OF EVENT 108 Girls 13 Yrs 50m Breaststroke       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Violet Hearfield 13 Middlesboro     35.12   586  
2. Naomi Parker 13 Gates &Whick     35.13   586  
3. Kasja Rickelton 13 Co Leeds     35.99   545  
4. Sarah Hedges 13 Grimsby AST     36.49   523  
5. Olivia Hidayat 13 Co Leeds     36.87   507  
6. Mariella Bidzimou Butl 13 Derwentside     36.94   504  
7. Lucy Towse 13 KingstonHull     37.05   499  
8. Charlotte Bianchi 13 Co Sheffield     37.14   496  
9. Olivia Martin 13 Scunthorpe A     37.25   491  
10. Henrietta Richardson-S 13 Grimsby AST     37.61   477  
 

EVENT 171 FINAL OF EVENT 108 Girls 14 Yrs 50m Breaststroke       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jenna Dougal 14 Derwentside     35.59   563  
2. Bethan Palfreeman 14 Middlesboro     35.66   560  
3. Penny Hobson 14 Bo Kirklees     35.75   556  
4. Leah Schlosshan 14 Co Leeds     36.29   531  
5. Emelia Rhodes 14 Middlesboro     36.65   516  
6. Georgia Lee 14 Bo Barnsley     36.76   511  
7. Beth Hall 14 Grimsby AST     37.10   497  
8. Sienna Ho-Shing 14 Co Leeds     37.37   486  
8. Katie Stobbs 14 Tynemouth     37.37   486  
  Sienna Robinson 14 Sheffield C  DQ            
 


